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Agenda 
Meeting: February 24, 2013 8:00 pm Eastern Time, 5:00 pm Pacific Time 

(meetings are generally the fourth Sunday of each month) 

Conference Number: 605 475-4333  code 919728 

Webconference Site: Joinme.com (used only if necessary, meeting number given on phone) 

Participants (green means in attendance at meeting) 

Invited Members  

CHAIR -     CJ Rhoads (cjrhoads@taijiquanenthusiasts.org) 

VICE CHAIR Gary Giamboi (garysbusiness@gmail.com) 

SECRETARY Matthew F. Komelski (komelski@vt.edu) 

Eric Imbody (eimbody@earthlink.net) 

Kathleen Levac (kathy@relaxedandalert.com) 

Alan Graham (info@alangrahamdc.com) 

Lauro Medina Jr.  (laurojr4@yahoo.com)  

Maryann P. DiEdwardo  (diedwardo7@Rcn.com) 

Invited Guests  
(potential new members) 

Robert Brown (b2bolin@olypen.com) 

Garth Henry <'hgarth60@yahoo.com'> 

 

(emeritus members & friends of committee) 
Michael Hopkings McComiskey (mmccom1946@aol.com) 

Mark R. Reinhart NMT, MMQ (tuneup@ptd.net);  
Ali Wolf (info@nqa.org)   

Shirley Hildreth (qigongforwellness@cox.net) 

Mark Melchiorre (mark@melchiorre.com) 
Vicki Dello Joio (vicki@wayofjoy.com) 

Tom Rogers (fiveninechi@gmail.com) 

Annie Roberts (qigonghealing@comcast.net) 
Roger Jahnke (DrJahnke@HealthAction.net) 

Bernard Shannon (Bernard@medicalqigong.org) 

Chris Bouguyon (Chris@simplyAware.com) 
Michael Winn (winn.dao@earthlink.net) 

Susi Rosinski <reikisusirosinski@yahoo.com> 

 

 

Meeting Minutes: 

Changes in Status 

 Michael Winn & Suzie added to active R&E Friend's List 

Another new potential member may be joining us: Garth Henry.  

July Conference - Research and Education Table 

Suzie & Allan to collaborate on proposal for R&E table at the conference 

 

WikiProjects discussion   

Wiki project: Discussed project listing category; martial arts, medical or Philosophy (under Religion & 

Philosophy). Will decide where next month 

 

Education: Direction and Projects Discussion-  

Education: Vicki from membership is working on offering tele-conferences. It is was Gary;s 

recommendation to not have two teams working on the initial foray on the same kind of project at the 

same time. 

 

Experimental Portal 

R&E portal is up on CJ's website under TJQE. It is available for R&E members to add their bios. 
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Parking Lot  Items on hold, either waiting for a decision or some previous project to be completed.   

 Article Co-Author Wanted 

 Grant Opportunities and NQA R&E positioning 

  http://www.ahrq.gov/fund/grantix.htm 

 Collaborative Relationships - waiting until WikiProjects page is up and running 
  https://docs.google.com/spreadsheet/ccc?key=0AmE2KHQFlfsddGlOODA5cFBEUzY0VUJfOGxvRVotTkE 
 Attracting Researchers and Academics - - no response yet from Board 

 NQA Conference in July 2013 - no response yet from Conference Committee 

 Quantum Biology - potential connection to Qigong 
 

 

Check Minutes From Previous Month for To-Do's prior to meeting 

NEXT MEETING: March 24, 2013 8:00 pm Eastern Time, 5:00 pm Pacific Time 

(meetings are generally the fourth Sunday of each month) 


